
PRODUCT OEM NO.

000 242 12 13

352 240 04 17
352 240 02 17
373 240 02 17
345 240 03 17

352 240 03 18
345 240 00 18

335 890 00 01

387 240 00 17
387 240 03 17
387 240 04 17

ERQO NO.

2 6 0180

2 6 0181

2 6 0182

2 6 0183

2 6 0184

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
343-350
1924-2624

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR

5212

MERCEDES
1513-1517
1813-1413

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT RIGHT-LEFT
BOLT M12X1.5  HD.5217

MERCEDES
1513-1517
1813-1413
HOLE M14X1.5
BOLD M12X1.5

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR RIGHT-LEFT
BOLT M12X1.5   5218

MERCEDES
2623-2624
2628-3228

CABIN
RUBER MOUNTING

5222

MERCEDES
1626-1628
1922-1926

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT - M16X12X14(1.5)

5224

330

®



331

®

ERQO NO.

2 6 0185

2 6 0186

2 6 0187

2 6 0188

2 6 0189

OEM NO.

621 240 0017

620 240 0317

615 240 0318
615 240 0218
615 240 0418
386 240 7218

652 240 0318
652 240 0118
652 240 0018

652 240 0118

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
1628-1633
1636-1638

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT - M16X14X16(1.5)

5224-2

MERCEDES

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT - M16X16X16(1.5)

MERCEDES
V6-2517-2521-2524

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR

5228

MERCEDES
2031-2431-2433
2434-3031

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR - M16X1.5
M12X1.5

MERCEDES
2031-2431-2433
2434-3031

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR - M16X1.5
M12X1.5

P R O D U C T



PRODUCT OEM NO.

655 241 0613

655 241 0713

620 240 0717
620 240 0017
620 240 0217
620 240 0117

658 241 0013
658 241 0113
658 241 0213

ERQO NO.

2 6 0190

2 6 0191

2 6 0192

2 6 0193

2 6 0194

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING

5234-1

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
M16X1.5 / LEFT

5234-L

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
M16X1.5 / RIGHT

5234-R

MERCEDES
1638LS-1933-1938LS

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

5237

MERCEDES
V10

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

332

®



ERQO NO.

2 6 0195

2 6 0196

2 6 0198

2 6 0199

2 6 0197

OEM NO.

645 240 0318
620 240 0318
645 240 0418
645 240 0518

645 240 0018
617 240 0418
645 240 0118
645 240 0218

357 240 0418
357 240 0118
301 240 1618
301 240 1118
617 240 0018
617 240 0118
617 240 0218

357 240 0218
357 240 0318
357 240 0618
300 240 0418
300 240 0518
300 240 0618

307 240 0017
307 240 0117

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
620-621

RUBBER MOUNTING
STEEL CASE

5242

MERCEDES
620-621-2622

RUBBER MOUNTING
STEEL CASE

5242-1

MERCEDES
0345

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR - RIGHT

MERCEDES0
345

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR - LEFT

MERCEDES
0345

RUBBER MOUNTING
REAR

P R O D U C T

333

®



PRODUCT OEM NO.

941 241 5113
941 241 1113
941 241 4113

941 241 5213

941 241 5313
941 241 1313
941 241 4313

941 241 5413

941 241 5513
941 241 1513
941 241 4513

ERQO NO.

2 6 0200

2 6 0201

2 6 0202

2 6 0203

2 6 0204

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

5270-2

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

5270-3

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

5270-4

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

5270-5

334

®



P R O D U C TERQO NO.

2 6 0205

2 6 0206

2 6 0207

2 6 0208

2 6 0209

OEM NO.

941 241 5613

941 241 5713
941 241 1713
941 241 4713

941 241 5813
941 241 1813
941 241 4813

941 241 5913
941 241 1913
941 241 4913

000 325 0596
000 325 0796

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

5270-6

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR

5270-7

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR

5270-8

MERCEDES
ACTROS

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR

5270-9

MERCEDES
ACTROS

SPRING MOUNTING
150mm

5273

335

®



PRODUCT OEM NO.

000 325 0896
000 325 0696
000 325 0496

000 350 0905

940 240 0817

940 240 0917

940 240 1118

ERQO NO.

2 6 0210

2 6 0211

2 6 0212

2 6 0213

2 6 0214

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
ACTROS

SIPRING MOUNTING
120mm

5274

MERCEDES
0350-0404-0405

BALL JOINT KIT

MERCEDES
AXOR

ENGINE MOUNTING

5277-L

MERCEDES
AXOR

ENGINE MOUNTING

5277-R

MERCEDES
AXOR

ENGINE MOUNTING

5279-1

336

®



P R O D U C TERQO NO.

2 6 0215

2 6 0216

2 6 0217

2 6 0218

2 6 0219

OEM NO.

940 240 1218

940 240 1318

940 240 0018
940 240 0218
629 240 0018
629 240 0218

629 240 0217

000 322 1285
000 322 2185
000 322 2285

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
AXOR

ENGINE MOUNTING

5279-2

MERCEDES
AXOR

ENGINE MOUNTING

5279-3

MERCEDES
AXOR

ENGINE MOUNTING

5279-4

MERCEDES
TRAVEGO

ENGINE MOUNTING

5280

MERCEDES
ACTROS / ATEGO

SPRING BUSHING
62X24X96

1006

337

®



PRODUCT OEM NO.

000 325 0285
000 325 0785
000 325 0885

000 322 0385
000 322 0585

000 322 1985

000 323 7985

653 326 0481

ERQO NO.

2 6 0220

2 6 0221

2 6 0222

2 6 0223

2 6 0224

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
ACTROS/ATEGO

SPRING BUSHING
62X24X106

1007

MERCEDES
1222-1226-1417-1722
2426-2433-2527-2440

SPRING BUSHING
60X22X76

1021

MERCEDES
1424-1720-1820-2433
2524-2538-2429-1831

SPRING BUSHING
62X24X86

1025

MERCEDES
ACTROS

STABILIZER BUSHING
70X40X36.5X46

7862

MERCEDES

STABILIZER BUSHING
68X16X60

7675

338

®



P R O D U C TERQO NO.

2 6 0225

2 6 0226

2 6 0227

2 6 0228

2 6 0229

OEM NO.

000 330 1611

000 330 0811

356 323 0081

301 326 0081

356 326 0081

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
O405-O407-O408

STABILIZER BUSHING
87X70

7772

MERCEDES
1733-1831-1834-2448
2423-2538-2534-1748

STABILIZER BUSHING
77X28X62

7773

MERCEDES
O403

STABILIZER BUSHING
49X20X40

7843

MERCEDES
O303-O305-O307

STABILIZER BUSHING
82X50X80

7445

MERCEDES

STABILIZER BUSHING
65X37.5X60

7680

339

®



PRODUCT OEM NO.

396 323 0050

000 350 1005

000 350 0511

313 333 0104

ERQO NO.

2 6 0230

2 6 0231

2 6 0232

2 6 0233

2 6 0234

DESCRIPTION

MERCEDES
1416-1417-1622
1625-1628

STABILIZER BUSHING
93X56X70

7761

MERCEDES
O403

BALL JOINT
56X15X90

7596

MERCEDES
O403

BALL JOINT
67X15X115

7610

MERCEDES

BALL JOINT
67X19X130

7615

MERCEDES
O403

BALL JOINT
75X15X115

7656

340

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MERCEDES
1735-1748-1831-1838
1929-2426-2629-2635

2 6 0235000 330 0707

BALL JOINT
75X17X115

7595

000 330 0207 MERCEDES
O405

2 6 0236

BALL JOINT
75X19X130

7635

000 350 1305 MERCEDES
O403

2 6 0237

BALL JOINT
75X17X130

7613

MERCEDES2 6 0238

BALL JOINT
75X21X130

7636

000 350 2205 MERCEDES2 6 0239

BALL JOINT
75X25X130

7916

341

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MERCEDES
O405-CITARO
TRAVEGO

2 6 0240 000 350 0506

BALL JOINT
85X19X130

7593

MERCEDES
608-709-809-1722
1726-1834-2035

2 6 0241 000 350 0213
000 586 1433

BALL JOINT
80X21X152

7431

MERCEDES
O301-O305-O307
O402-O405-O407

2 6 0242 000 330 0075

BALL JOINT
85X16X130

7767

MERCEDES
2222-2616-2626
3336-3535-2629

2 6 0243 000 586 1135
000 350 0613

BALL JOINT
85X21X152

7432

MERCEDES
1838-1844

2 6 0244 942 326 0050

BALL JOINT
88X20.5X130

7860

342

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MERCEDES
1735-1748-1831-1838
1929-2429-2435-2635

2 6 0245000 350 0413
000 586 1235

BALL JOINT
95X21X152

7550

000 350 2405 MERCEDES2 6 0246

BALL JOINT
100X25X152

7878

000 330 0080 MERCEDES
O405-O407-O408

2 6 0248

BALL JOINT
87X17X130

7771

000 330 0711 MERCEDES
O403-O404

2 6 0249

BALL JOINT
49X104

7612

000 350 0113 MERCEDES
3230-3850-3236-4050

2 6 0247

BALL JOINT
107.5X21X152

7651

343

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MERCEDES
O345

2 6 0250 000 330 0407

BALL JOINT
85X250

7594

MERCEDES
O350-O404-O405

2 6 0251 000 350 0905

BALL JOINT KIT
95X73

7611

MERCEDES
1420-1717-1820-2420
5527-1929-2538

2 6 0252 000 350 1705

BALL JOINT KIT

7774

MERCEDES
608-809-911-913
709-808-813-811

2 6 0253 385 268 1474

GEARSHIFT LEVER
REPAIR KIT

7796 (1) - 7795 (2)

MERCEDES
1017-1413-1619-1636
1936-2219-2238-2638

2 6 0254 387 310 0077
387 586 0131

CABIN REPAIR KIT

7779

344

®

1 1 1

1 1

2



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MAN
16.292-16.332
19.462-26.280

1 6 010081.96210-0089

CABIN MOUNTING
100X75

7387 - HD.9001

81.43271-0033 MAN
SL200-SR240

1 6 0101

WISHBONE BUSHING
68X55X83

7388 - HD.9002

81.43271-0074
81.43271-0056

MAN
SL200-SR240

1 6 0102

WISHBONE BUSHING
68X42X69

7389

81.96210-0023
81.96210-0167
81.96210-0179

MAN
16.240-19.240

1 6 0103

ENGINE MOUNTING
M16X1.5

7239

81.96210-0242
81.96210-0227

MAN
16.281-19.281-26.240
26.280-26.281-26.321

1 6 0104

ENGINE MOUNTING
M16X1.5

7330 - 9009

345

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN
SR240-SL232
SG242-SL202

1 6 0105 81.96210-0302
81.96210-0151
81.96210-0186
81.96210-0193
81.96210-0241
81.96210-0319

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR

7380

MAN
NG232-SL200
SG220-SR240

1 6 0106 81.96210-0034
81.96210-0293

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

7390 - HD.9011

MAN
16.168-22.240-26.240

1 6 0107 81.96210-0175
81.96210-0198
81.96210-0298

RUBBER MOUNTING

7350

MAN
NG232-SG220
SL200-SR240

1 6 0108 81.96210-0245
81.96210-0099
81.96210-0139

ENGINE MOUNTING

7370 - HD.9039

MAN
19.242-19.372-19.422
19.462-24.242-33.272

1 6 0109 81.96020-0386

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR

7677

346

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MAN
19.422-19.403
26.293-19.293

1 6 011081.96210-0437

CABIN MOUNTING
FRONT

7570

83.96210-0001 MAN
19.190-20.190-22.190

1 6 0111

ENGINE MOUNTING

7320

81.96210-0339
81.96210-0500

MAN
26.281

1 6 0112

CABIN MOUNTING
130X92

7351

81.43722-0039 MAN
19.422-19.423-33.423

1 6 0113

STABILIZER BUSHING
67X22X62

7622

81.43722-0063 MAN1 6 0114

STABILIZER BUSHING
68X22X62

7689

347

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN
19.422-33.372
S2000

1 6 0115 81.43704-0057

STABILIZER BUSHING
67X44X60

7502

MAN
19.422

1 6 0116 81.43704-0045
81.43704-0028

STABILIZER BUSHING
87X55X80

7531

MAN 1 6 0117 81.96210-0367

ENGINE MOUNTING

H-9077

MAN
S2000

1 6 0118 81.43220-6204

BALL JOINT KIT
95X73

7597

MAN
TGA 460
FORTUNA

1 6 0119 81.96210-0553

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

7854

348

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MAN
TGA 460
FORTUNA

1 6 012081.96210-6072

TRANSMISSION
MOUNTING REAR

7855

81.96210-0597
81.96210-0572

MAN
TGA 410/460/33.362
TGA 33.423/41.360

1 6 0121

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR

7890

81.96210-0571 MAN
TGA 410/460/33.362
TGA 33.423/41.360

1 6 0122

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

7891

81.41506-6195 MAN
12.153-12.163
12.185-LC 160

1 6 0123

ENGINE MOUNTING

7932

81.41506-0096 MAN
12.153-L 1232
L 2000-SR232

1 6 0124

ENGINE MOUNTING

7626

349

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN
SL 18.220/230/270

1 6 0125 81.96210.0440

ENGINE MOUNTING

7693

MAN 1 6 0126 81.96210-5025
81.96210-5022

SPRING MOUNTING

7939

MAN
19.422-33.372-S2000
F 9024.242/9025.272

1 6 0127 81.43704-0057

STABILIZER MOUNTING
67X44X60

7502

MAN
19.422

1 6 0128 81.43704-0045
81.43704-0028

STABILIZER MOUNTING
87X55X80

7531

MAN
19.422

1 6 0129 81.43704-0060

STABILIZER MOUNTING
77X55X60

7532

350

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MAN1 6 013081.43704-0044
81.43704-0042

STABILIZER MOUNTING
82X55X70

7621

81.43722-0044
81.43722-0061
83.43722-0001

MAN
S2000

1 6 0131

SPRING BUSHING
70X24X95

1015

81.43722-0062 MAN1 6 0132

SPRING BUSHING
70X24X105

1026

81.43722-0070 MAN
TGA 410
TGA 460

1 6 0133

SPRING BUSHING
54X24X95

7920

81.43316-0027 MAN
S2000

1 6 0134

SPRING BUSHING
83.5X56X174

7922

351

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN
19.190-20.190
22.190-520

1 6 0135 81.96210-0063

METAL BUFFER
34.5X16X43

7248

MAN 1 6 0136 81.43271-0038
81.43271-0086

BEARING CUP
110X40X23

7516

MAN
SL200

1 6 0137 81.43271-0040

BEARING CUP
100X40X14

7517

MAN
SR280

1 6 0138

BALL JOINT
55X15X90

7417

MAN
S2000
F2000

1 6 0139 81.43230-6051
81.43230-6068

BALL JOINT
75X17X115

7754

352

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MAN
EL222-NG262-NG312
NL202-NL312-NM152

1 6 014081.43230-6061

BALL JOINT KIT
75X19X130

7763

81.43230-6043 MAN
19.422

1 6 0141

BALL JOINT KIT
80X19X130

7506

81.43220-6055
06.29020-0206
81.43220-6073
81.95302-0037
81.95302-0059
81.95310-0009

MAN
26.280/281/321
33.372-S2000

1 6 0142

BALL JOINT KIT
85X19X130

7335

81.43220-6250 MAN
TGA 41.360

1 6 0143

BALL JOINT KIT
85X19X130

7919

81.95302-0077 MAN
S2000

1 6 0144

BALL JOINT KIT
85X20/26X130

7607

353

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN
S2000

1 6 0145 81.43220-6203

BALL JOINT KIT
85X21X130

7565

MAN 1 6 0146 81.43270-6105

BALL JOINT KIT
85X25X130

7850

MAN
40.423

1 6 0147 81.96401-0152

BALL JOINT KIT
95X19X130

7888

MAN
S2000 MEGA

1 6 0148 81.43315-0009

BALL JOINT KIT
95X19X145

7698

MAN
SG - SL

1 6 0149 81.43270-6040
81.43270-6045

BALL JOINT KIT
95X21X152

7747

354

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MAN1 6 015081.43270-6079

BALL JOINT KIT
95X23X152

7879

81.43220-6204 MAN
S2000

1 6 0152

BALL JOINT KIT
95X73

7597

81.96210-0448 MAN
S2000

1 6 0153

BALL JOINT
95X26X75

7700

81.95301-6132 MAN
14.170-16.240-19.262
22.281-24.362-26.240

1 6 0154

BALL JOINT
REPAIR KIT

7827

81.43270-6110 MAN1 6 0151

BALL JOINT KIT
100X25X152

7682

355

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN
F2000

1 6 0155

CABIN REPAIR KIT

7777

DAF
2800-3300-3600

4 6 0050 295669

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR (4 HOLE)

H.10001

DAF
2800-3300-3600

4 6 0051 295669

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR (2 HOLE)

H.10002

DAF
2800-3300-3600

4 6 0052 676331

ENGINE MOUNTING
FRONT

H.10003

DAF
2100-2300-2500

4 6 0053 672232

RUBBER MOUNTING

H.10005

356

®

81.41700.6095



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

DAF
2800-3300-3600

4 6 0054633981

SUSPENSION
MOUNTING

H.10006

298497 DAF4 6 0055

STABILIZER MOUNTING
93X56X70

H.10007

0 691703 DAF4 6 0056

BALL JOINT KIT
85X21X152

H.10008

0 689749 DAF4 6 0057

BALL JOINT KIT
85X19X130

H.10009

0 689748 DAF4 6 0058

BALL JOINT KIT
75X17X115

H.10010

357

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

SCANIA 6 6 0080 138 849

ENGINE MOUNTING
REAR

H.12001

SCANIA
93/113/124/143/144

6 6 0081 136 2710

SPRING BUSHING
65X30X22

7921

SCANIA 6 6 0082 0 550 806
0 639 370

BALL JOINT KIT
75X17X115

7755

SCANIA 6 6 0083 0 638 862
0 639 287
1 104 335

BALL JOINT KIT
85X19X130

7742

SCANIA 6 6 0084 1 104 336

BALL JOINT KIT
95X23X152

7880

358

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

VOLVO
F7/FL7/FL10/F10
FH12/FL12/F16/FH16

3 6 0075159 1689
107 5255

BUSHING V-STAY

7841

161 4600 VOLVO3 6 0076

TRANSMISSION
MOUNTING

H.14003

162 9553 VOLVO3 6 0077

SPRING MOUNTING

H.14002

162 0750 VOLVO
F12/F16
FH12/FH16

3 6 0078

STABILIZER BUSH
65X34X64

7692

162 4605 VOLVO
FL7/FL10/FL12
FH12/FH16

3 6 0079

STABILIZER BUSH
45X17X50

7785

359

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

VOLVO
F10/F12/F16
FH12/FH16/FL12

3 6 0080 1 134 955

STABILIZER BUSH
57.5X28X64

7822

VOLVO
FH12/FH16
FM7/FM12

3 6 0081 1 628 107

BUSHING V-STAY
91X170

7838

VOLVO
F10/F12/F16
FL6/FL7

3 6 0082 1 598 588

BUSHING V-STAY
91X150

7839

VOLVO
F10/FH12/FH16

3 6 0083 1 614 355

BUSHING V-STAY
91X150

7840

VOLVO
F10/F12/FM12/FH12
FH16/FL10/FL12

3 6 0084 271 187

BALL JOINT KIT
75X17X115

7756

360

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

VOLVO
F10/F12/F16
FH12/FM12/FL7

3 6 00850 273 373
0 274 019
0 691 709
4 941 233

BALL JOINT KIT
85X21X130

7751

274 068 VOLVO
F12/F16
FL10/FL12/FL7

3 6 0086

BALL JOINT KIT
85X21X152

7745

274 056
276 192

VOLVO3 6 0087

BALL JOINT KIT
95X23X152

7882

0 273 706-2 VOLVO
FL7/FL10/FL12
N10/N12/NL10/NL12

3 6 0088

BALL JOINT
REPAIR KIT

7828

0 273 374-9 VOLVO3 6 0089

BALL JOINT
REPAIR KIT

7836

361

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

NEOPLAN 8 6 0080 0801.550.37

SILENT BLOCK
60X32X66

7657

NEOPLAN 8 6 0081 0801.550.38

SILENT BLOCK
64X36X76

7645

NEOPLAN 8 6 0082 0801.550.20

SILENT BLOCK
64X36X76

7609

NEOPLAN 8 6 0083

SILENT BLOCK
78X30X79

7684

NEOPLAN 8 6 0084 0801.550.35

SILENT BLOCK
78X45X76

7685

362

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

NEOPLAN8 6 00850821.924.00

SILENT BLOCK
78X30X78

7933

0801.550.19 NEOPLAN8 6 0086

SILENT BLOCK
64X19X72X124

7632

0801.550.33 NEOPLAN8 6 0087

SILENT BLOCK
64X19X86X124

7633

0705.505.04
1101 3547

NEOPLAN8 6 0088

BALL JOINT KIT
85X19X130

7741

0827.566.11
1101 5964

NEOPLAN8 6 0089

BALL JOINT KIT
85X21X130

7750

363

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

NEOPLAN 8 6 0090 1101 5972

BALL JOINT KIT
95X73

7757

NEOPLAN 8 6 0091

RUBBER BUFFER
139X37/25X130

K-1038

NEOPLAN 8 6 0092

RUBBER BUFFER
123X39X90

K-1028

NEOPLAN 8 6 0093

RUBBER BUFFER
197X100X115

K-1029

SETRA 8 6 0094 4.771.475.000 C

ELASTIC BEARING
70X45X68

7652   K-1025

364

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

SETRA7 6 00604.771.477.000

ELASTIC BEARING
56X35X60.5

7654   K-1035

4.771.476.000 D
4.771.214.000

SETRA7 6 0061

ELASTIC BEARING
64X45X50.5

7653    K-1018

4.771.213.000 SETRA7 6 0062

ELASTIC BEARING
56X36X52

7776

4.771.194.000 SETRA7 6 0063

ELASTIC BEARING
84X60X75

7775

179-23.11.180-04 SETRA7 6 0064

STABILIZER BUSHING
73X42X80X70

7670

365

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

SETRA 7 6 0065 4.771.449.000

STABILIZER BUSHING
90X61X137X100

7672

SETRA 7 6 0066 4.771.477.000 C

STABILIZER BUSHING
59X32X63

7724

SETRA 7 6 0067 4.771.347.000 D

STABILIZER BUSHING
85X60X46.5

7655   K-1024

SETRA 7 6 0068 179-23.31.150-04

STABILIZER BUSHING
85X130X56.5X65

7671   K-1023

SETRA 7 6 0069 4.771.389.000

SPRING BUSHING
68X170

7782

366

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

SETRA7 6 00704.771.388.000

SPRING BUSHING
68X190

7802

179-23.30.211-02D SETRA7 6 0071

PIN
60X35X260

7804

8.226.232.066
8.226.232.066.0

SETRA7 6 0072

BALL JOINT KIT
85X19X130

7752

8.226.296.070
8.226.296.070.0

SETRA7 6 0073

BALL JOINT KIT
95X73

7598

367

®

463 037 0010 MERCEDES2 5 0070



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN 2 5 0100 81.61851-0005

KAPAK

MAN 2 5 0101 81.61851-6023

KABÝN KÝLÝDÝ (319)

MAN
TGA

2 5 0102 85.61851-6003

KABÝN KÝLÝDÝ (319)

MERCEDES 2 5 0103 001 553 3605

KABÝN LÝFT (319)

MERCEDES 2 5 0104 001 553 4205

KABÝN LÝFT (319)

368

®



PRODUCTDESCRIPTIONERQO NO.OEM NO.

MAN-MERCEDES
DAF-SETRA
NEOPLAN

2 5 0105975 303 473 0

UNLOADER VALVE

101,00,0

975 300 110 0 MERCEDES
IKARUS

2 5 0106

UNLOADER VALVE

106,00,0

973 001 020 0 MAN
MERCEDES
VOLVO
IVECO

2 5 0107

RELAY VALVE

301,00,0

461 315 008 0 MERCEDES
DAF
IVECO
VOLVO

2 5 0108

FOOT VALVE

201,00,0

934 702 040 0 MERCEDES
DAF
IVECO
VOLVO

2 5 0109

FOUR-CIRCUIT
PROTECTION VALVE

312,00,0

AIR BRAKE VALVES

369

®



DESCRIPTION ERQO NO. OEM NO.P R O D U C T

MAN
MERCEDES

2 5 0110 934 702 221 0

FOUR-CIRCUIT
PROTECTION VALVE

313,00,0

MAN
VOLVO

2 5 0111 SV-1294

LEVELLING VALVE

346,00,0

MERCEDES
SCANIA

2 5 0112 0500 005 001-R
0500 005 002-L

LEVELLING VALVE

310,00,0-R
310,01,0-L

MERCEDES 2 5 0113 0500 005 104-R
0500 005 105-L

LEVELLING VALVE

310,06,0-R
310,07,0-L

MERCEDES
12X1.5
ø 30

2 5 0114 SZ-1166

CONTROL CYLINDER

355,00,0

370

®


